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TWOTIX EDUCATION is owned and operated by two highly experienced specialist teachers.
We are committed to making your art budget s-t-r-e-t-c-h by offering the best possible prices.
In this catalogue we offer a range of basic essential art products at outstanding prices.

If you have other requirements, please let us know. Our quote will amaze you.

We have access to a huge range of Art supplies student grade to artist quality

all at unbeatable prices.

TwoTix Education, 100 Great South Road, HUNTLY N.Z.
0274950494 twotix@gmail.com

Find out more at www.twotix.net
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PAPERS & CARD

Heavier weight cartridge. Smooth surface suitable for drawing with pencil
and dry media some wet techniques.

Count
Standard Cartridge 120g 250 Pack

Heavy weight cartridge. Smooth surface suitable for drawing with pencil
and dry media -

Academia 200g 50 Pack
Heavier Cartridge 290gm 100 pack
Heavy Wet Strength Cartridge 230g 100 pack

An economy black sugar paper suitable for dry media and some painting
and multi media techniques.

02TRIPCA1250 Triple Coat Black Art ’ 250 pack

An economy grey coloured sugar paper. Suitable for dry media and some
painting and multi media techniques.
02SUGARA1 Sugar Grey 250 pack

A medium weight 140-160gsm brown paper.
02CRAFTMA1150 Brown Kraft 250 pack

CARD

10 assorted colours ranging including brights and pastels. Suitable for light

constuction and craft purposes
NAS Mid Weight Card 225g
50 Pack

Size
Al
A2
A3

A3

A2
A3

Al
A2
A3

Al
A2
A3

Al
A2
A3

Al
A2
A3

A3
Black
White
Colours

Education Price
ex GST

$ 60.00
S 34.00
$ 18.00
$ 24.00
S 36.00
S 55.00
$ 30.00
$ 110.00
S 55.00
$ 30.00
$ 95.00
S 55.00
$ 38.00
$ 55.00
S 30.00
$ 15.00
$ 80.00
$ 42.00
$ 22.00
$ 32.00
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PENCILS & PENS
Count  Education Price

ex GST
Bulk Eraser Pack of 60 Bulk economy eraser. - 60 S 12.00
X3
E \DSen
Staedler Tradition Tin of 6 (6B,5B,4B,3B,2B,B) 6 S 6.00

— z S STerDTLER  iradition

Derwent Watersoluble Sketching Tin of 6 $11.30 $12.99 6 S 12.00

NT = SKETCHING =

LAKELAND CLASSPACK box of 144 144 S 125.00
Staedtler Aquarelle watercolour pencils R Ll 24 $ 15.00
AV, |
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Lakeland Painting Pencils | 12 S 8.00
Kuretake Brush Pen each S 3.00

Giotto felt pens tub 96 S 35.00
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OIL PASTELS & CRAYONS

Mungyo/Gallery Oil Pastels

Dreamland Water Soluble

Spectrum Crayons

L ReEai

Retsol Crayons

SOFT Bundle of 10
Hard Assorted Box
Giant Assorted Colours

Metallic
Fluoro

Box

Box
Fluoro
Metallic
Large
Large

Box

Box

Class Pack
Black
White
Gold
Silver

Box
Bundle
Box

Box

Bundle
Bundle

Count

36
48
12
12
24
36

48
55
336
12
12
12
12

24

10

12

20

10
10

twotix@gmail.com

Education Price

ex GST
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15.00
18.00
8.00
7.00
16.00
25.00

16.00
20.00
75.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
6.00

10.00

2.20

2.70

20.00

3.20
3.20
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PAINTS
ACCLAIM Classroom acrylic with strong pigmentation Education Price
2 Litre. 18 Vibrant colours Ex GST
" , Black [ S 25.00
= = Burnt Sienna White CoolYelow  Warm Yellow

Burnt Umber L :

o | )

Cool Blue '

Orange Warm Red Cool Red

Cool Red Bellane Deuep

= 1 ]

Deep Green

Light Green v Pugte b

Magenta

F I

Red Oxide Cool Blue Cobalt Hue Green Light

Phchalo

Warm Blue

Fw

Warm Yellow Green Deep  Yellow Oxide  Red Oxide

White

Purple Burnt Sienna Burnt Umber Black

Metallic Antique Gold, Metallic Gold, Metallic Silver, Metallic Copper, Metallic Pearl White
1 Litre bottles S 20.00

FAS super tempera S 10.00
2 Litre bottles

Black, Blue, Bordeaux, Colalt Blue, Crimson, Deep Yellow, Green, Leaf, Ochre,
Yellow, Orange, Pink, Ultra, Umber, Vermillion, Violet, White,

Metallic Tempera 500 ml S 10.00
Metallic Blue, Copper, Green, Pale Gold, Purple, Rich Gold, Rose Red, Silver
Fluoro Tempera 500 ml S 10.00

Fluoro Blue, Magenta, Orange, Pink, Red, Yellow

Maries watercolour set 12 S 10.00

18 % $ 1500
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BRUSHES Education Price
Count ex GST
TALENS
Brush Set Filament. S 10.00
=
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$ 90.00
ROUND CLASS PACK 144
(#3,#5,#7,#9,#10,#12X 24 each)
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FLAT CLASS PACK 144 144 $ 75.00
(#2,#4,#8,#10,#12,#16 x 24each)

A W g

TAKLON Round Each Size mm
0.5 $ 0.80
1
1.5 S 0.85
2
2.5 S 0.90
3
3.5 S 1.00

w
wn

1.50

QUALITY BRUSHES
ROUND
#02mm S 1.50

#22.5mm 1.75
\\ #4 4mm S 2.00

wn



#6 6mm
#8 8mm
#1010mm
#12 12mm

FLAT

#2 6mm
#4 8mm
#610mm
#8 14mm
#1020mm
#1225mm
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2.20
3.00
3.50
4.00

1.75
2.00
2.25
3.00
4.00
4.50



