ESSENTIAL ART SUPPLIES FOR SCHOOLS & COMMUNITY EDUCATION



TWOTIX EDUCATION is owned and operated by two highly experienced specialist teachers. We are committed to making your art budget s-t-r-e-t-c-h by offering the best possible prices. In this catalogue we offer a range of basic essential art products at outstanding prices. If you have other requirements, please let us know. Our quote will amaze you. We have access to a huge range of Art supplies student grade to artist quality all at unbeatable prices.

TwoTix Education, 100 Great South Road, HUNTLY N.Z. 0274950494 twotix@gmail.com

Find out more at www.twotix.net

TwoTix Education, 100 Great South Road, HUNTLY N.Z. 0274950494 twotix@gmail.com

PAPERS & CARD			Education ex GST	Price
Heavier weight cartridge. Smooth surface suitable for draw and dry media some wet techniques.	ing with pencil		CX GS1	
	Count	Size		
Standard Cartridge 120g	250 Pack	A1	\$	60.00
		A2		34.00
		A3	\$ \$	18.00
Heavy weight cartridge. Smooth surface suitable for drawin and dry media -	ng with pencil	7.5	Ψ	10.00
Academia 200g	50 Pack	A3	\$	24.00
			, \$	36.00
				30.00
Heavier Cartridge 290gm	100 pack	A2	\$	55.00
		A3	\$	30.00
Hanny Wat Chronath Contrides 220s	100	۸.1	ė.	110.00
Heavy Wet Strength Cartridge 230g	100 pack	A1	\$	110.00
		A2	\$ \$	55.00
		A3	\$	30.00
An economy black sugar paper suitable for dry media and s	ome painting			
and multi media techniques.				
02TRIPCA1250 Triple Coat Black Art	250 pack	A1	\$	95.00
	1	A2	\$	55.00
		A3	\$	38.00
An economy grey coloured sugar paper. Suitable for dry morpainting and multi media techniques.	edia and some			
02SUGARA1 Sugar Grey	250 pack	A1	\$	55.00
		A2	\$	30.00
		A3	, \$	15.00
			*	20.00
A medium weight 140-160gsm brown paper.				
02CRAFTMA1150 Brown Kraft	250 pack	A1	\$	80.00
		A2	\$	42.00
		A3	, \$	22.00
		7.0	Ψ	22.00
CARD				
10 assorted colours ranging including brights and pastels. S	uitable for light			
constuction and craft purposes	_			
NAS Mid Weight Card 225g				
20 22 20 20	50 Pack	A3	\$	32.00
		Black	•	
		White		
		Colours		
		Colouis		

TwoTix Education, 100 Great South Road, HUNTLY N.Z. 02: PENCILS & PENS	74950494	twotix@gmail.com
PENCILS & PENS	Count	Education Price
Bulk Eraser Pack of 60 Bulk economy eraser.	60	ex GST \$ 12.00
Staedler Tradition Tin of 6 (6B,5B,4B,3B,2B,B)	6 tradition F	\$ 6.00
Derwent Watersoluble Sketching Tin of 6 \$11.30 \$12.99 Derwent • SKETCHING • Park Work 68	6	\$ 12.00
LAKELAND CLASSPACK box of 144	144	\$ 125.00
Staedtler Aquarelle watercolour pencils	24	\$ 15.00
Lakeland Painting Pencils	12	\$ 8.00
Kuretake Brush Pen	each	\$ 3.00
Giotto felt pens tub	96	\$ 35.00

TwoTix Education, 100 Great South Road, HUNTLY N.Z. 0274950494 twotix@gmail.com OIL PASTELS & CRAYONS

			Count	Educ	ation Price
				ex GS	ST
Mungyo/Gallery Oil P	astels	Box	36	\$	15.00
Dil Pastelman		Box	48	\$	18.00
		Fluoro	12	\$	8.00
<u> </u>		Metallic	12	\$	7.00
***************************************	1444811	Large	24	\$	16.00
		Large	36	\$	25.00
Dreamland Oil Pastels	s Large	Box	48	\$	16.00
		Box	55	\$	20.00
DREAMLAND 12		Class Pack	336	\$	75.00
		Black	12	\$	4.00
		White	12	\$	4.00
		Gold	12	\$	6.00
		Silver	12	\$	6.00
Dreamland Water Sol	luble	Вох	24	\$	10.00
Spectrum Crayons					
	SOFT Bundle of 10	Bundle	10	\$	2.20
< ROSOII	Hard Assorted Box	Box	12	\$	2.70
	Giant Assorted Colours	Box	20	\$	20.00
Retsol Crayons	Metallic	Bundle	10	\$	3.20
	Fluoro	Bundle	10	\$	3.20

TwoTix Education, 100 Great South Road, HUNTLY N.Z. 0274950494 twotix@gmail.com

PAINTS

ACCLAIM Classroom acrylic with strong pigmentation

2 Litre. 18 Vibrant colours



Black **Burnt Sienna Burnt Umber** Cobalt Blue Cool Blue Cool Red Cool Yellow Deep Green Light Green Magenta Orange Red Oxide Warm Blue Warm Red Warm Yellow White Yellow Oxide **Purple**



Education Price Ex GST

\$ 25.00

Metallic Antique Gold, Metallic Gold, Metallic Silver, Metallic Copper, Metallic Pearl White 1 Litre bottles

20.00

10.00

FAS super tempera

2 Litre bottles





Black, Blue, Bordeaux, Colalt Blue, Crimson, Deep Yellow, Green, Leaf, Ochre, Yellow, Orange, Pink, Ultra, Umber, Vermillion, Violet, White,

Metallic Tempera 500 ml \$ 10.00 Metallic Blue, Copper, Green, Pale Gold, Purple, Rich Gold, Rose Red, Silver Fluoro Tempera 500 ml 10.00 Fluoro Blue, Magenta, Orange, Pink, Red, Yellow

Maries watercolour set 12 10.00 18 15.00

TwoTix Education, 100 Great South Road, HUNTLY N.Z. 0274950494 twotix@gmail.com

BRUSHES Education Price

Count ex GST

TALENS

Brush Set Filament. \$ 10.00



ROUND CLASS PACK 144 (#3,#5,#7,#9,#10,#12X 24 each)



FLAT CLASS PACK 144 (#2,#4,#8,#10,#12,#16 x 24each)

TAKLON

Round



QUALITY BRUSHES



0.5	\$ 0.80
1	
1.5	\$ 0.85
2	
2.5	\$ 0.90
3	
3.5	\$ 1.00
4	
5	\$ 1.50

6

Size mm

Each

\$ 90.00

\$ 75.00

144

ROUND	
# 0 2mm	\$ 1.50
# 2 2.5mm	\$ 1.75
# 4 4mm	\$ 2.00



# 6 6mm # 8 8mm # 10 10mm # 12 12mm	\$ \$ \$	2.20 3.00 3.50 4.00
FLAT		
# 2 6mm	\$	1.75
# 4 8mm	\$	2.00
# 6 10mm	\$	2.25
# 8 14mm	\$	3.00
# 10 20mm	\$	4.00
# 12 25mm	\$	4.50